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Anlage
Kuhweg 20, 50735 KéIn
G 0221/9762210 buero@kkht.de

Hallenadresse
Kuhweg 20, 50735 KoIn

Sportwart/in

Dorfmuiller, Sebastian
T 0172 2138204 dorfmueller@tuerk-dorfmueller.de
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Herren 1 (2er) | Verbandspokal
MF: Paul Meuwissen; G 0241 77879

m 0049 15755976327; paul.meull@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Spadola, Alessandro (ITA N)

Blom, Alexander (NED N)
Meven, Felix

Ahomaa, Eerik
Meuwissen, Paul
Brammert, Benjamin
Nutz, Tim Mika
Schneider, Lukas
Hamon, Maxence (CAN¥*)
Sedrati, Driss (MAR¥)
Boenigk, David
Koeppinghoff, Georg
Mabhlberg, Sebastian
Lange, Julius

Borrmann, Rudiger
Mertens, David

Koyuncu, Nudem
Gestakovski, Mario (MKD*)
Landes, Valentin
Aghamoradi, Shervin
Pommerien, Christoph
Koyuncu, Lezan
Botchkov, Gregor

Paleit, Klaus
Cravo-Cacoilo, Jonas
Biermann, Nick

Schulz, Leonard
Braumann, Simon
Giedziella, Moritz
Frenzel, Malte

Barakat, Rinat (UKR*)

ID-Nr.

10370769
18750564
19101777
18900692
19901600
19002010
19757075
18802293
10472638
10572557
18803083
19107306
18508229
19901592
18501964
10201583
10560737
19964439
19101175
19651744
18700101
10263357
10751997
18102336
18702659
10253108
19951707
18650253
19107166
19557078
10841536

LK
LK3,0
LK3,1
LK3,4
LK3,4
LK3,7
LK3,7
LK4,4
LK5,7
LK6,0
LK6,0
LK6,6
LK6,8
LK6,9
LK6,9
LK8,3
LK8,9
LK9,3
LK9,8
LK9,9
LK10,7
LK11,1
LK11,2
LK11,2
LK11,6
LK11,8
LK12,0
LK12,5
LK13,0
LK13,:3
LK13:8
LK13,9

DR

Ra.
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Name (Nat.)
Benz, Bennet
MieReler, Yannik
AKin, Louis
Schon, Leo

Blank, Marlon
Hofer, Lennart
Zamakis, llias (GRE N)
Vockerodt, David
Glass, Fabian
Felbeck, Moritz
Nauditt, Albert
Beringer, Kirill
Eichler, Marc
Jansen, Jakob
Roelen, Niclas
Biewer, Philipp
Turanli, Philipp
Essers, Konrad
Muller, Philipp
Genau, Josef
Dadinos, Georgios
Gross, Glenn
Knopp, Daniel
Pesch, Christian
Kuhn, Lennart
Kuhn, Vincent
Schildgen, Frederik
Hibert, Robin
Stréhlein, Luca
Schon, Johann
Roznowicz, Lucas
Jakobs, Simon
Hemmersbach, Florian
Melton, Matthew
Schluter, Leonard

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK DR
10828409 LK14,1
19754221 LK14,3
10363798 LK14,4
10201593 LK16,4
19250629 LK16,6
10660868 LK16,7
10560298 LK16,8
19107590 LK17,6
19703962 LK17,7
10356807 LK17,7
10762970 LK17,9
19501199 LK18,1
19100858 LK18,5
10361339 LK18,8
19604218 LK18,9
10668574 LK19,1
19763897 LK19,6
19802669 LK20,0
19801587 LK20,5
10361342 LK21,0
18651965 LK21,1
10568909 LK21,1
19358350 LK21,4
18553044 LK21,6
10201578 LK21,8
10201579 LK21,8
19211690 LK22,0
10158700 LK22,8
10356783 LK21,8
10303215 LK21,8
19075330 LK22,5
10465287 LK24,8
19306516 LK24,6
10560475 LK24,1
10659749 LK24,8
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Ra.
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75
76

Name (Nat.)

Heinen, Fabian
Schmidt, Maximilian (AUT N)
Werners, Sebastian
Freund, Paul
Afflerbach, Matthias
Scheuermann, Fabian
Vieira, Daniel (FIN N)
Niewerth, Daniel
Schneider, Florian Leo
Lanzerath, Philipp

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

18889115
19459666
19306966
19656841
18754342
18754351
19458824
19110436
19358604
19450057
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LK

LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,8
LK24,1
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK25,0
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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